

Contact: John Riley 9601 Jones Rd. Ste. 108 Houston, TX 77065 832-912-2122 • Fax 281-970-7761 www.CUAcuso.com

Press Release

For Immediate release CU ALLIANCE ANNOUNCES THE LAUNCH OF MEMBER REALTY, LLC

Houston, TX | August, 2016. CU Alliance, LLC (CUA) announces the launch of Member Realty, a full service residential real estate brokerage to provide credit unions with a trusted realtor network that meets all of their member's needs for the sale or purchase of a home. Member Realty is a complement to the already robust list of products offered by CUA and a new value added service available to its credit union partners.

"We continually strive to offer our credit union clients the highest quality of products and services and Member Realty seems a natural fit to complement our already broad offering. We will continue to explore new opportunities to bring credit union members innovative and quality products." - Adrian Dominguez – President & CEO

CU Alliance, LLC is a Credit Union Service Organization (CUSO) formed in 1998. CUA partners with nearly 200 credit unions and several CUSOs in nine states. CUA's range of products helps our partners leverage their resources. From assistance to full service turnkey operations, CUA has proven to be the partner of choice for credit unions across the nation. Visit www.CUAcuso.com for more information.

Member Realty, LLC is a full service residential real estate brokerage. Our goal is to provide the highest quality service to our clients and assist them throughout the real estate transaction process. For more information, visit www.MemberRealty.com.